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pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
1505
1506
1507

1508

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

3*

4%

Datum

22.09.2018

22.09.2018

22.09.2018

22.09.2018

Heim

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SG Rockau/Schkélen

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 111

Mannschaft

SG Rockau/Schkélen

SV Holzland Albersdorf

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l

Post-SV Jena

SV Hermsdorf Il

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Gast

Post-SV Jena

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben II

SV Hermsdorf Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SP

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Bennemann, Dieter
Bocklisch, Bjorn
Buschek, Oliver
Elmer, Uwe

Fricke, Nico
Gebhardt, Michael
Gunther, Karsten
Herrschuh, Lutz
Jensky, Hans

Klopfleisch, Florian

miw  Alter
m 59
m 37
m 36
m 55
m 31
m 46
m 48
m 54
m 69
m 28

SV Hermsdorf II

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SG Rockau/Schkalen

KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben I1

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

Post-SV Jena

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben II

Sp

357,5
346,5
337,0
379,0
330,5
358,0
320,0
352,0
325,0

343,0

@& gesamt

A F G Sp Y
1545 75 5120 1 3600 14
160,5 55 507,0 1 3550 17
164,0 90 501,0 0 0,0
167,0 50 546,0 1 3790 16
1410 125 4715 1 3340 15
1635 65 5215 1 3660 17
169,0 7,0 489,0 1 3200 16
169,5 70 5215 1 3420 16
146,0 13,0 4710 0 0,0

161,0 4,0 504,0 0 0,0

8,0
3,0
0,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
9,0
9,0
0,0

0,0

Ergel

2006 :

2239 :

2189 :

2042 :

TP

4:0
4:0
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
0:4
0:4
@ zuhause
F G
8,0 508,0
30 5280
0,0 0,0
50 546,0
11,0 489,0
70 5410
7,0 489,0
6,0 5110
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

bnis
1887
2049
1991

2015

Sp

355,0
338,0
337,0

0,0
327,0
350,0

0,0
362,0
325,0

343,0

MP
11,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
2,0

1,0

161,0
148,0
164,0

0,0
127,0
152,0

0,0
170,0
146,0

161,0

@ auswarts
F G
7,0 516,0
8,0 486,0
9,0 501,0
0,0 0,0
14,0 4540
6,0 5020
0,0 0,0
8,0 5320
13,0 4710
4,0 504,0
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